Be moved

prasaq

PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY
OF SOUTH AFRICA

TRAIN SCHEDULE FOR THE TELKOM KNOCKOUT FINAL

KwaMashu = Durban

Depart

Train 9358 15:30
Train 9398 16:30
Train 9418 17:30
Umlazi — Durban

Train 9357 15:00
Train 9387 16:00
Train 9417 17:00

Moses Mabhida - KwaMashu

Train 9457 19:52
Train 9467 20:52

Moses Mabhida - Umlazi

Train 9452 20:04
Train 9470 20:58

Arrive

16:04
17:04
18:04

15:47
16:47
17:47

20:20
21:20

20:51
22:05
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