



TRAIN SCHEDULE FOR THE TELKOM KNOCKOUT FINAL

KwaMashu – Durban

		<u>Depart</u>	<u>Arrive</u>
Train	9358	15:30	16:04
Train	9398	16:30	17:04
Train	9418	17:30	18:04

Umlazi – Durban

Train	9357	15:00	15:47
Train	9397	16:00	16:47
Train	9417	17:00	17:47

Moses Mabhida - KwaMashu

Train	9457	19:52	20:20
Train	9467	20:52	21:20

Moses Mabhida – Umlazi

Train	9452	20:04	20:51
Train	9470	20:58	22:05

Issued by PRASA, Marketing & Communications Department